
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

15 

3 

21 

2 

73 

8A 

78 

9A 

3A 

9 

8 

44 

5 

Name 

Spencer Trenery 

Stuart Crow 

Graham Rankin 

Travis Engen 

James Johnston 

Clay Dellacava 

Mark Brannon 

Art Hebert 

Brett Johnston 

Geir Ramleth 

Maurizio Brandhoff 

Paiman Owtad 

Jerry Kehoe 

Class 

11GTP2 

9F3 

9F3 

11GTP2 

9F3 

9F3 

11GTP2 

5aS2 

9F3 

9F2 

5aHS2 

5aS2 

9Boss 

Laps 

3 

7 

10 

10 

4 

10 

5 

8 

9 

9 

7 

6 

3 

Best Tm 

1:32.061 

1:33.373 

1:33.449 

1:34.280 

1:35.497 

1:36.004 

1:38.795 

1:40.688 

1:41.643 

1:42.157 

1:44.110 

1:48.700 

1:58.222 

2nd Best 

1:33.156 

1:33.632 

1:34.540 

1:34.836 

1:36.758 

1:36.379 

1:39.143 

1:40.775 

1:41.990 

1:42.610 

1:45.673 

1:49.073 

2:01.774 

Year 

2006 

1992 

1998 

2005 

2004 

2006 

2007 

1986 

2004 

1982 

1978 

1986 

1987 

Make/Model 

Riley Daytona Prototype Gen 1 

Ralt RT40 

Swift 014 

Audi R8 LMP 

Swift O14 Atlantic 

Mazda Pro Formula 

Elan DP02 

Swift DB2 Sports 2000 

Mazda Pro Mazda 

Ralt RT4 

Lola T492 

Swift DB2 

March 87B 

Engine 

5000 

1800 

1800 

3600 

1500 

1300 

2000 

2000 

1600 

2000 

2000 

3500 

Color 

Black/Gray/Orange 

Blue/White 

Black 

Silver/Red 

Red/White 

Blue/White/Orange 

Blue 

Blue/Yellow 

Red/White 

Black/Yellow 

Blue 

Blue/Yellow 

White 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#73 - Transponder not detected, not timed 

Printed: 4/24/2021 10:34:25 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

5.331 

Avg. Speed 

80.452 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.061 

Best Speed 

98.543 

Best Lap by 

15 - Spencer Trenery 

SVRA Sonoma SpeedTour 

Group  5a 7 9 11 

Group 5a 7 9 11 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:14:15 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

4/24/2021 10:15 AM 


